
KENT JUNIOR LEAGUE  

ROUND 2 

 

EVENT SWIMMER RELAY 

SPLIT 

TIME PLACE 

 

1. Girls 13 & under 100 IM 

 

Jessica BISRAT 

 

  

1:14.84 

 

1st 

 

2. Boys 13 & under 100 IM 

 

Frangiskos KAPATOS 
  

1:27.19 

 

5
th

 

 

3. Girls 11 & under 50m BREAST 

 

Iona BIGGINS 
  

48.44 

 

3
rd

 

 

4. Boys 11 & under 50m BREAST 

 

Demi ALLI 
  

43.47 

 

1st 

 

5. Girls 12 & under 100m FLY 

 

Freya HALL 
  

1:19.45 

 

1st 

 

6. Boys 12 & under 100m FLY 

Keane CEPEDA   

1:20.22 

 

3
rd

 

 

7. Girls 10 & under 50m BACK 

Titi SHOLAJA   

42.56 

 

4
th

 

 

8. Boys 10 & under 50m BACK 

Toby BURKE   

42.69 

 

3
rd

 

 

9. Girls 13 & under 100m BREAST 

Bethany BURKE   

1:35.44 

 

3
rd

 

 

10. Boys 13 & under 100m BREAST 

Paris NWABISA   

1:40.41 

 

5
th

 

 

11.Girls 12 & under 100m BACK 

Evie MARTIN   

1:18.62 

 

1
st
 

 

12. Boys 12 & under 100m BACK 

George WILLIS   

1:26.47 

 

4
th

 

 

13. Girls 11 & under 50m FREE 

Phoebe RICE   

32.35 

 

2nd 

 

14. Boys 11 & under 50m FREE 

Alex NIKOLIC   

38.37 

 

4
th

 

 

15.Girls 10 & under 50m FLY 

Maisie CHAMBERS   

49.36 

 

4
th

 

 

16. Boys 10 & under 50m FLY 

Jack WISE   

42.85 

 

2nd 

 

17.Girls 13 & under 100m FREE 

Eleanor RACKSTRAW   

1:15.94 

 

3rd 

 

18. Boys 13 & under 100m FREE 

Frangiskos KAPATOS   

1:19.28 

 

5
th

 

 

19. Girls 12 & under 4x50m 

MEDLEY RELAY 

 Freya HALL (Back) 

 Bethany BURKE (Breast) 

Jessica BISRAT (Fly) 

Mia CANNING (Free) 

38.71 

44.26 

35.01 

34.61 

 

 

2:32.55 

 

 

1st 

 

20. Boys 12 & under 4x50m 

MEDLEY RELAY 

George WILLIS (Back) 

 Keane CEPEDA (Breast) 

 Oakley HOLLANDS (Fly) 

 Apostolos KAPATOS (Free) 

39.72 

39.63 

41.05 

35.51 

 

 

2:36.05 

 

 

3
rd

 

 

21. Girls 11 & under 4x50m 

MEDLEY RELAY 

Titi SHOLAJA (Back) 

 Iona BIGGINS (Breast) 

 Phoebe RICE (Fly) 
 Anjola PRATT (Free) 

44.14 

50.18 

37.14 

35.05 

 

 

2:46.60 

 

 

2nd 

 

22. Boys 11 & under 4x50m  

MEDLEY RELAY 

 Sam CROSS (Back) 

 Demi ALLI(Breast) 

Jack WISE (Fly) 

Alex NIKOLIC (Free) 

45.94 

43.53 

49.44 

38.65 

 

 

2:57.47 

 

 

3rd 



 

23.Girls 9 & 10 years 4x25m  

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Titi SHOLAJA 

Maisie CHAMBERS 

Gracie PYE 

Danni TITCHMARSH 

17.36 

18.47 

16.82 

19.53 

 

 

1:12.25 

 

 

 

2nd 

 

24.Boys 9 & 10 years 4x25m 

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Toby BURKE 

Sam CROSS 

Max POSTLEWAITE 

Demi ALLI 

17.13 

18.53 

16.56 

18.19 

 

 

1:10.22 

 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

25. Girls 13 & under 4x50m  

 FREESTYLE RELAY 

Mia CANNING 

Evie MARTIN 

Eleanor RACKSTRAW 

Jessica BISRAT 

35.78 

33.70 

34.81 

31.81 

 

 

2:16.10 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

26. Boys 13 & under 4x50m 

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Paris NWABISA 

Oakley HOLLANDS 

Frangiskos KAPATOS 

Keane CEPEDA 

34.36 

34.49 

35.96 

31.33 

 

 

2:16.12 

 

 

4
th

 

 

27. Girls 11 & under 50m BACK 

Anjola PRATT  

 

 

46.84 

 

4
th

 

 

28. Boys 11 & under 50m BACK 

Demi ALLI   

45.12 

 

4
th

 

 

29. Girls 10 & under 50m FREE 

Titi SHOLAJA   

37.17 

 

2
nd

 

 

30. Boys 10 & under 50m FREE 

Max POSTLEWAITE   

38.12 

 

2
nd

 

 

31. Girls 12 & under 100m BREAST 

Bethany BURKE   

1:35.38 

 

4
th

 

 

32. Boys 12 & under 100m BREAST 

Keane CEPEDA   

1:25.52 

 

2
nd

 

 

33. Girls 13 & under 100m FLY 

Jessica BISRAT   

1:21.08 

 

1
st
 

 

34. Boys 13 & under 100m FLY 

Oakley HOLLANDS   

1:38.56 

 

4
th

 

 

35. Girls 10 & under 50m BREAST 

Maisie CHAMBERS   

54.30 

 

4
th

 

 

36. Boys 10 & under 50m BREAST 

Demi ALLI   

45.76 

 

1
st
 

 

37. Girls 11 & under 50m FLY 

Phoebe RICE   

36.23 

 

1
st
 

 

38. Boys 11 & under 50m FLY 

Jack WISE   

45.21 

 

4
th

 

 

39. Girls 12 & under 100m FREE 

Freya HALL   

1:11.52 

 

1
st
 

 

40. Boys 12 & under 100m FREE 

Apostolos KAPATOS   

1:19.98 

 

3
rd

 

 

41. Girls 13& under 100m BACK 

Evie MARTIN   

1:20.70 

 

3
rd

 

 

42. Boys 13 & under 100m BACK 

George WILLIS  1:27.57  

3
rd

 

 

43. Girls 9 & 10 years 4x25m 

MEDLEY RELAY 

Titi SHOLAJA (Back) 

 Danni TITCHMARSH Breast) 

Maisie CHAMBERS (Fly) 

Gracie PYE  (Free) 

20.68 

26.70 

20.09 

18.35 

 

 

1:25.78 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

44. Boys 9 & 10 years 4x25m 

MEDLEY RELAY 

Toby BURKE (Back) 

 Demi ALLI (Breast) 

 Jack WISE (Fly) 

 Sam Cross (Free) 

21.65 

23.13 

20.24 

18.73 

 

 

1:23.78 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

45. Girls 12 & under 4x50m 

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Freya HALL 

Evie MARTIN 

Mia CANNING 

Jessica BISRAT 

33.55 

34.80 

34.84 

30.81 

 

 

2:14.18 

 

 

1
st
 



 
  
 
    
 
   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

46. Boys 12 & under 4x50m  

FREESTYLE RELAY 

George WILLIS 

Keane CEPEDA 

Oakley HOLLANDS 

Apostolos KAPATOS 

36.43 

31.63 

34.39 

35.90 

 

 

2:18.41 

 

 

3
rd

 

 

47. Girls 11 & under 4x50m  

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Iona BIGGINS 

Gracie PYE 

Anjola PRATT 

Phoebe RICE 

37.87 

37.94 

38.07 

34.62 

 

 

2:28.50 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

48. Boys 11 & under 4x50m  

FREESTYLE RELAY 

Demi ALLI 

Max POSTLEWAITE 

Alex NIKOLIC 

Toby BURKE 

36.88 

39.68 

38.44 

38.57 

 

 

2:34.00 

 

 

3
rd

 

 

49. Girls 13 & under 4x50m  

MEDLEY RELAY 

Evie MARTIN (Back) 

 Jessica BISRAT (Breast) 

 Freya HALL (Fly) 

 Eleanor RACKSTRAW (Free) 

39.01 

40.97 

37.45 

35.19 

 

 

2:32.65 

 

 

2
nd

 

 

50. Boys 13 & under 4x50m  

MEDLEY RELAY 

 George WILLIS (Back) 

 Paris NWABISA (Breast) 

 Keane CEPEDA (Fly) 

 Frangiskos KAPATOS (Free) 

40.94 

44.84 

36.04 

35.02 

 

 

2:37.07 

 

 

4
th

 

 

51. Mixed 8 x25m  

FREESTYLE RELAY 

(Girls to Start) 

Titi SHOLAJA 

Max POSTLEWAITE 

Phoebe RICE 

Toby BURKE 

Freya HALL 

Keane CEPEDA 

Jessica BISRAT 

Frangiskos KAPATOS 

17.18 

17.94 

15.82 

18.58 

15.58 

15.43 

14.67 

17.35 

 

 

 

2:12.64 

 

 

 

2nd 


